STEM Omni 反应工作站
平行合成反应设备
Find out more! Please scan the QR/Mobile Tag with
your smartphone for more information
您可以使用STEM Omni反应工作站同时进行6个或10个
平行合成反应，每个位置可以保持同样的温度和搅拌速度。
6或10个反应位
工作体积在2至250ml

STEM Omni反应工作站
OS6000系列附件
订货信息
Electrothermal Catalogue
 Round Bottom Flask Capacity            50ml     100ml    250ml
OSCA*  Omni-Station Controller, 230V •  •  •
ATS10096 Reducing column R45 22SVL (6 pack) • • •
ATS10111      Dean & Stark R45 reducer column (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10116       Reflux/Inerting head. 6 x 56   • •
ATS10108       50ml Round Bottom flask, 40mm OD,R45, (6 pack) •
ATS10092       100ml Round Bottom flask R45 (6 pack)  •
ATS10094        250ml Round Bottom flask (6 pack)    •
ATS10110         Reducer sleeves 56-40mm (6 pack)  •
ATS10141 Inerting cap 22mm, (6 pack)  •  • •
ATS10143  Inerting Caps, 22SVL Twin septum (6 pack)  •  •  •
ATS10097 Stir bar 15 x 10 Elip, Rare Earth •  •  •
ATS10186        Stir bars 25 x 14 ELI, Rare Earth (6 pack)  • •  •
OSD656          Block cartridge 6 x 56, 230V  • •  •
ATS10095   Condenser Rotavis (1 off)  • •  •
ATS10112   Cooling plug OM 6 x 56mm • •  •
ATS10145     50ml Round Bottom flask, 40OD, Baf, R45, (2 pack) •
ATS10148     50ml Round Bottom flask, 40OD, Crys, R45, (2 pack)  •
ATS10146    100ml Round Bottom flask, 56OD, Baf, R45, (2 pack)   •
ATS10149        100ml Round Bottom flask, 56OD, Cry, R45, (2 pack)   •
ATS10147      250ml Round Bottom flask, 56OD, Baf, R45, (2 pack)   •
ATS10150      250ml Round Bottom flask, 56OD, Cry, R45, (2 pack)    •
ATS10157      Rotary evaporator, Plain, A24 Rodaviss 45, (2 pack)  • •  •
ATS10158        Rotary evaporator, HiBoil, A24 Rodaviss 45, (2 pack)  • •  •
ATS10159        Rotary evaporator, Filterd, A24 Rodaviss 45, (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10160        Plain B34 to Rotavis 45 rotary evaporator (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10161  Plain B29 to Rotavis 45 rotary evaporator (2 pack)  • •  •
ATS10162   Rotary evaporator B34 hiboil Rod45 (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10163    Rotary evaporator B29 HiBoil Rod45 (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10164    Rotary evaporator Filtered Plain B34 to Rodaviss 45 (2 pack)  • •  •
ATS10165   Rotary evaporator Filtered Plain B29 to Rodiviss 45 (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10169   Nitrogen bubbler (2 pack) • •  •
ATS10170   Dropping funnel, cranked, 50ml •
Page 82
部件号 附件  型号
OS1025
*货号尾缀加上x1是115V型号，加上x6是230V型号附带EU欧洲插头
STEM Omni反应工作站
OS1025系列附件
订货信息
Electrothermal Catalogue
 Round Bottom Flask Capacity  50ml
OSCA* Omni Station Controller 230V  •
ATS10075 Test tubes 24x150mm 22 thread (10 pack)  •
ATS10377 Inerting cap and probe hole (10 pack)  •
AZS4206 Stir bars 10 x 6 oval R/E (10 pack)  •
OSD1025 Block cartridge, 10 x 25, 230V •
ATS10115 Reflux/inert head, 10 x 25mm  •
ATS10031     Stir bar retriever  •
ATS10063    Temperature probe, 5 pin, PT100  •
ATS10075    Test tubes, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread (10 pack)  •
ATS10076    Test tubes, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread pocket (10 pack)  •
ATS10077  Dean & Stark, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread (10 pack)  •
ATS10079   Phase separation head, 22svl (2 pack)  •
ATS10080    Mini condenser, 22svl (2 pack)  •
ATS10081   Filtration adaptor/tap, 9.5 dia (2 pack)  •
ATS10082    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Plain A24-22mm,(2 pack)  •
ATS10083    Rotary Evaporator, HiBoil, A24-22mm (2 pack) •
ATS10084    Rotary Evaporator, Plain, B34-22,(2 pack) •
ATS10085    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, HiBoil B34-22 (2 pack) •
ATS10086    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filtr B34-22 (2 pack)  •
ATS10087    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor Plain B29-22 (2 pack)  •
ATS10088    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, HiBoil B29-22, (2 pack)  •
ATS10089    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filter B29-22, (2 pack)  •
ATS10090    Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filter, A24-22mm, (2 pack) •
ATS10114     Cooling Plug  •
ATS10118    Cap Pressure Reaction 24/25OD  •
ATS10119     Pressurised Vessel 24mm (1 pack) •
ATS10134     RV small 24mm crystal (10 pack)  •
ATS10135     RV large 24mm crystal (10 pack) •
ATS10137    Stir-Bar, D-Cross,13x17D, Rare Earth, 20P  •
ATS10144   Inerting Caps, 22svl, Twin septum (10 pack)  •